CONSENT FORM

JUNGLESPORT INC. CONSENT FORM

Α.	D	IS	CI	_0	S	IJ	₹	E

JUNGLESPORT INC. programs involve a variety of activities that often include games, group initiative problems, high and low ropes obstacle courses, wall climbing, and other rigorous physical activities. The level of participation in JUNGLESPORT INC. activities is at all times completely voluntary and up to the individual's choice. There is a risk, which must be assumed by each participant, that he or she may suffer a physical injury or disability.

GENERAL INFORMATION								
1.	Participant Name	Date of Birth(dy/mo/yr)					
2.	2. Person to be notified in case of emergency							
	Home Phone	Business Phone	_					
	Cell Phone	Relationship	-					
B. REL	EASE OF LIABILITY							
I understand that parts of JUNGLESPORT INC. program may be physically demanding. I understand that the level of participation in JUNGLESPORT INC. activities is at all times completely voluntary and up to the individual's choice. Also, I recognize the inherent risk of injury or disability in JUNGLESPORT INC. activities and understand that each participant must assume the risk of injury from participation in any of the activities. I release JUNGLESPORT INC., from all liability for any injury to the participant from participation in JUNGLESPORT INC. activities except for injuries caused by negligence.								
Parent	/Guardian's Signature Printed	Name Date						

JUNGLESPORT INC.
PO Box 1727 Old Chelsea Rd., Chelsea, Qc
J9B 1A1
www.junglesport.ca
info@junglesport.ca